FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2025-04-27

Manche de la Coupe de France National 2 Slalom

20120670 - Course n°2 - 81000 Albi

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Amal Renoux Red Star Club Champigny C 113.71+0 - 113.71 | 342.84 | 393.7
2 Lou Ann Vuilleumier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup S 112.28+4 = 116.28 | 372.28 | 300.37
3 Camille Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. S 113.29+4 - 117.29 | 383.85 | 543.83
4 Lucie Bollier Canoe Kayak Club France M 111.7+6 - 117.7 | 388.55 | 411.85
5 Lina Belhaddad Red Star Club Champigny C 116.47+6 - 122.47 | 443.19 | 289.62
6 Lea Baldoni Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire S 125.21+0 - 125.21 | 474.59 | 335.84
7 Rachel Clavreul-zerbib Canoe Kayak Clisson C 121.69+4 - 125.69 | 480.09 | 423.82
8 Lola Miremont Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak J 124.31+6 - 130.31 | 533.01 | 411.05
9 Nina Vandame Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons J 129.58+2 - 131.58 | 547.56 | 444.23
Volants
10 |Zoe Malval Canoe Kayak Clisson S 121.93+14 - 135.93 | 597.39 | 390.77
11 Leana Grandjean Association Vezere Canoe Kayak C 137.45+4 - 141.45 | 660.63 | 487.92
12 | Marion Brouillet Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak J 139.19+6 - 145.19 | 703.48 | 554.67
13 | Irene Combes Canoe Kayak Club France J 138.67+10 - 148.67 | 743.35 | 380.04
14 |Inés L'hote Canoe Kayak Toulousain J 150.58+2 - 152.58 | 788.13 | 515.6
15 | Charline Malpeli U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak C 147.29+6 - 153.29 | 796.27 | 410.69
16 | Charlotte Compan Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire M 152.17+4 - 156.17 | 829.27 | 389.4
17 | Ana Vrignaud Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 149.36+8 - 157.36 | 842.89 | 384.94
18 | Suzel Cayrat Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire S 165.46+6 - 171.46 | 1004.4 | 845.13
2
19 | Margot Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson J 169+6 - 175 1044.9 | 731.86
7
20 | Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain S 129.96+52 = 181.96 | 1124.7 | 426.39
1
21 Morgane Gharbi-louyer Red Star Club Champigny C 124.06+58 - 182.06 | 1125.8 384
6
22 |Lou Ourmieres Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup J | 164.53+104 - 268.53 | 2116.4 | 573.82
6
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Alex Baldoni Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire S 91.93+2 - 93.93 | 269.96 | 110.69
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2 Gabin Mesnil Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons J 95.64+0 - 95.64 | 292.35 | 266.22
Volants
3 Tao Gautier-araspin U.s. Sauveterre C.k. S 95.82+0 - 95.82 | 294.71 | 350.1
4 Tom Pucheu U.s. Sauveterre C.k. C 96.5+0 = 96.5 | 303.61 | 228.8
5 Robin Le Fellic Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure S 97.28+0 - 97.28 | 313.82 | 320.69
6 Sacha Menard Canoe Kayak De Vertou S 97.43+0 - 97.43 | 315.79 | 276.87
7 Robin Guignard Canoe Kayak Clisson J 95.58+2 - 97.58 | 317.75 | 306.52
8 Benoit Chantry Red Star Club Champigny V3 97.85+0 - 97.85 | 321.29 | 296.16
9 Aurele Neveu Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 96.25+2 - 98.25 | 326.52 | 334.33
10 | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 98.78+0 - 98.78 | 333.46 | 270.63
11 | Tristan Ruiz U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak S 96.85+2 - 98.85 | 334.38 | 348.36
12 |Loris-shayam Affre Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais S 97.42+2 = 99.42 | 341.84 | 318.39
13 | Anas Renoux Red Star Club Champigny J 99.87+0 - 99.87 | 347.73 | 317.18
14 | Amaury Brucher Red Star Club Champigny S 96.03+4 - 100.038 | 349.83 | 358.06
15 | Rockyann Ingrat Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun S 96.42+4 - 100.42 | 354.93 | 302.71
16 | Tom Pagnon Association Vezere Canoe Kayak J 101.15+0 - 101.15 | 364.49 | 407.02
17 | llyam Affre Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais J 102.07+0 - 102.07 | 376.54 | 368.92
18 | Joris Santoro Albi Kayak Canoe S 103.61+0 - 103.61 | 396.7 | 416.99
19 | Felix Bernier Canoe Kayak Clisson J 104.49+0 - 104.49 | 408.22 | 407.26
20 |Maxime Tilhet Orthez Nautique C.k. S 106.94+2 - 108.94 | 466.48 | 489.96
21 Eliot Chouteau Canoe Kayak Clisson J 107.16+2 - 109.16 | 469.36 | 456.2
22 | Dylan Renneteau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 109.64+2 - 111.64 | 501.83 | 378.85
23 | Gauthier Beyneix Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais S 109.96+2 - 111.96 | 506.03 | 398.64
24 | Thomas Levert Club Canoe Kayak L'islois V4 107.36+6 = 113.36 | 524.35 | 379.04
25 | Pierre Merendet Canoe Kayak Haute Isere C 110.51+4 - 114.51 | 539.41 | 562.53
26 | Maxime Metay Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons J 113.33+2 - 115.33 | 550.14 | 247.74
Volants
27 | Joel Betti V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 114.14+4 - 118.14 | 586.93 | 452.05
28 | Jo Rivrin-delfosse Canoe Kayak Club France C 110.49+8 - 118.49 | 591.52 | 328.39
29 | Gabin Delaunay Angouleme Canoe Kayak M 116.58+2 - 118.58 | 592.69 | 495.1
30 | Dimitry Dumas Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 120.64+4 - 124.64 | 672.04 | 608.98
31 Theo Dessolies Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup S 119.36+6 - 125.36 | 681.46 | 421.72
32 | Matteo Weinegaessel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 135.28+52 - 187.28 | 1492.1 | 397.51
6
33 | Antoine Bazalgette Bissonnet | Canoe Kayak Toulousain J 125.25+104 - 229.25 | 2041.6 | 404.26
4

Cc2D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Adelie Courrech Du Pont - Red Star Club Champigny C 169.91+10 - 179.91 | 942.68 | 527.74

Lina Belhaddad




C2H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Maxime Tilhet - Tristan Ruiz | Orthez Nautique C.k. S 123.82+4 - 127.82 | 637.6 | 822.23
2 Alois Brucher - Amaury Red Star Club Champigny S 129.33+4 = 133.33 | 706.46 | 825.45

Brucher

CaM

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emilie Chamouleau - Angouleme Canoe Kayak V2 132.29+2 - 134.29 | 578.6 | 528.98

Christophe Marechal

INV

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
5 Mathias Leproult Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 99.05+2 - 101.05 - -

6 Simon Duchesne-redon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 93.31+8 - 101.31 - -
7 Mika Morel Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 99.83+2 - 101.83 - -
8 Valentin Gravereaux Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 100.17+2 - 102.17 - -
9 Nelia Barbosa Red Star Club Champigny S 97.46+6 - 103.46 - -
10 |Kaalan Epinoux Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 102.43+2 - 104.43 - -
11 Louis-anis Chalbi-fabre Canoe Kayak Club France S 95.98+12 - 107.98 - -
12 | Axel Brunet Kayak Club Angerien S 113.37+2 - 115.37 - -
13 |James Lennon Canoe Kayak Club France S 112.42+4 - 116.42 - -
14 | Antonin Trotta Canoe Kayak Club France S 117.94+8 - 125.94 - -
15 | Ameli Couzi Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 127.62+4 - 131.62 - -
16 | Ethan Hellegouarch Castres Burlats C.k. S 135.43+54 - 189.43 - -
17 | Titouan Roques Castres Burlats C.k. S 197.12+2 - 199.12 - -
18 |Elyan Bonne Albi Kayak Canoe S 195.15+54 = 249.15 = =
1 Mael Bernes Alck Bagneres De Bigorre S 84.93+4 - 88.93 - -
2 Romeo Plazzi Albi Kayak Canoe S 87.92+2 - 89.92 - -
3 Adrien Mesmoudi Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire S 88.91+2 - 90.91 - -
4 Valerian Descot Red Star Club Champigny S 92.83+6 - 98.83 - -

K1D

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Marie Amelie Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere S 92.8+0 - 92.8 | 169.15 | 233.53
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Lea Baldoni

Adelie Courrech Du Pont

Lou Ann Vuilleumier
Emilie Delahaye
Amal Renoux

Loredy Gaby

Morgane Gharbi-louyer

Irene Combes
Ana Vrignaud

Leana Grandjean

Mila Dastugue Lavignasse

Léonie Andre-condouret

Lise Denat
Charlotte Compan
Alix Lapeze

Lola Miremont
Ester Narduzzi
Rachel Clavreul-zerbib
Violaine Truche
Inés L'hote
Noeline Pierre
Mila Santamaria
Charline Malpeli
Maelle Gerbet
Lucie Bollier
Estelle Hellard

Kim Agnimo Seyer
Graciella Gay
Margot Renaudineau
Clemence Debayle
Marion Brouillet
Lou Ourmieres
Cloe Ducasse
Maelys Talbot
Manon Joubert
Dorie Deshogues

Nina Vandame

Romane Bronchet
Ameline Saunier

Julia Coronel

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Red Star Club Champigny

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Association Vezere Canoe Kayak
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Muret Olympique C.k.

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Kayak Club Angerien

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Club France
Saint-brieuc Canoe-kayak

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club Angerien

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Red Star Club Champigny
Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Florentais
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons

Volants

Canoe Kayak Clisson
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
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91.97+4
100.05+2
101.71+2
103.28+2
105.68+0
104.14+4
106.27+2
104.94+4
104.02+8
110.09+2
112.38+0
112.81+0
111.024+2
111.38+2
105.67+8
108.07+6
109.67+6
111.96+4
114.1942
117.96+0
112.13+6
112.53+6
116.54+2
118.79+0
116+4
120.03+0
117.2144
119.25+2
120.59+2
117.16+6
123.84+2
126.57+0
124+4
127.75+4
129.82+4
134.44+2
135.97+2

136.35+4
137.17+6
151.86+2

95.97
102.05
103.71
105.28
105.68
108.14
108.27
108.94
112.02
112.09
112.38
112.81
113.02
113.38
113.67
114.07
115.67
115.96
116.19
117.96
118.13
118.53
118.54
118.79

120

120.03
121.21
121.25
122.59
123.16
125.84
126.57

128

131.75
133.82
136.44
137.97

140.35
143.17
153.86

207.72
281.68
301.88
320.98
325.84
355.77
357.35
365.51
402.97
403.83
407.35
412.59
415.14
419.52
423.05
427.92
447.38
450.9
453.71
475.23
477.31
482.18
482.3
485.34
500.06
500.42
514.77
515.27
531.57
538.5
571.11
579.99
597.38
643
668.19
700.06
718.67

747.63
781.93
911.98

197.65
244.41
262.76
305.59
291.85
403.21
314.32
297.77
380.12
394.03
300.42
365.61
456.74
239.8
291.23
291.6
360.2
331.36
360.99
372.12
333.87
355.12
414.18
449.16
306.93
312.51
279.69
655.53
471.42
342.57
414.92
480.62
445.09
616.24
551.61
546.73
346.77

465.85
580.36
719.16




42 | Cecile Chiron No Pasa Nada S 151.47+4 = 155.47 | 931.57 | 538.52
43 | Suzel Cayrat Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire S 169.9+4 - 173.9 | 1155.7 | 511.83
9
44 | Candice Tuquoy Gonzalez Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 126.51+54 - 180.51 | 1236.2 | 500.01
45 | Gladys Dupuis Ckc Vallee De L'ain C | 132.03+106 - 238.03 | 1935.9 | 444.2
7
46 | Clemence Dordonnat Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup J 169.37+102 - 271.37 | 2341.5 | 507.42
7
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Alex Baldoni Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire S 83.49+0 - 83.49 | 187.93 | 191.07
2 Florian Malaval Muret Olympique C.k. 84.09+0 = 84.09 | 196.18 | 233.33
3 Celio Chevallier Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 85.56+0 - 85.56 | 216.39 | 176.52
Volants
4 Timothee Borde Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 83.75+2 - 85.75 219 167.31
5 Maxime Tilhet Orthez Nautique C.k. S 86.01+0 - 86.01 | 222.57 | 222.33
6 Yon Dandonneau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire S 87.65+0 - 87.65 | 245.12 | 246.67
7 Sacha Menard Canoe Kayak De Vertou S 86.17+2 - 88.17 | 252.27 | 266.78
8 Leo Alais Aixe Canoe Kayak J 86.41+2 - 88.41 | 255.57 | 276.18
9 Benjamin Harreau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 88.45+0 - 88.45 | 256.12 | 242.3
10 | Djendy Simeant Canoe-kayak Saujon S 88.51+0 - 88.51 | 256.94 | 178.45
11 Julien Doumecq Orthez Nautique C.k. S 88.69+0 - 88.69 | 259.42 | 244.76
12 | Tristan Ruiz U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak S 86.88+2 = 88.88 | 262.03 | 226.09
13 |Max Derame C.k. Chateau Thebaud S 89.18+0 - 89.18 | 266.15 | 203.05
14 | Benoit Chantry Red Star Club Champigny V3 89.35+0 - 89.35 | 268.49 | 166.08
15 | Theo Chetoui Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 87.56+2 - 89.56 | 271.38 | 215.76
16 | Damien Laborde Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive V2 89.71+0 - 89.71 | 273.44 | 257.02
17 | Matteo Leman Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive J 89.91+0 - 89.91 | 276.19 | 286.6
18 | Lucas Grandjean Association Vezere Canoe Kayak J 87.97+2 - 89.97 | 277.01 | 226.04
19 | Theo Dessolies Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup S 88.33+2 - 90.33 | 281.96 | 305.83
20 | Tom Pucheu U.s. Sauveterre C.k. C 88.45+2 - 90.45 | 283.61 | 203.73
21 Jules Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere S 90.74+0 - 90.74 | 287.6 | 273.05
22 | Anas Renoux Red Star Club Champigny J 88.82+2 - 90.82 | 288.7 | 208.18
23 | Nolann Lacoudre Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 91.04+0 - 91.04 | 291.72 | 301.85
24 | Pierric Clipet Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons S 87.15+4 - 91.15 | 293.23 | 213.88
Volants
25 | Felix Chevallier Association Vezere Canoe Kayak J 89.22+2 - 91.22 | 294.2 | 206.34
26 | Tom Pagnon Association Vezere Canoe Kayak J 89.26+2 - 91.26 | 294.75 | 248.22
27 | Jules Mauget Foyer Loisirs Manslois S 89.36+2 - 91.36 | 296.12 | 246
28 |Killian Flegeau Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist S 91.42+0 = 91.42 | 296.95 | 298.16
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Emeric Nieser
Nino Langlume
KEziah Lecomte
Jules Latimier
Natanael Perilhou

Maxime Metay

Gabriel Bonsens
Paul Gobert
Louis-georges Lafont

Titouan Bertrand

Marwan Bazot
Collin Pouradier

Gabin Mesnil

Matteo Weinegaessel
Antoine Laye
Gabin Delaunay

Victor Eduardo Carneiro
Gomes

Julien Ojard-chillet
Nicolas Feuillard

Thomas Crampes

Leo Daniel

Alexandre Fallourd-marec
Jonathan Delagnes

Arthur Malard

Hicham Domti

Christophe Marechal
Antoine Bazalgette Bissonnet
Ugo Rolland

llyam Affre

Gabin Estanguet

Herve Busson

Louis Bernard

Xavier Jourdain

Dylan Renneteau
Kavishan Kulatunga
Sacha Larenaudie-danton
Andy Barat

Dimitry Dumas

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Aturin
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Kayak Club Angerien

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Red Star Club Champigny
Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Uzerche
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91.51+0
87.55+4
91.85+0
89.9+2
89.95+2
90.06+2

90.06+2
88.16+4
90.44+2
90.94+2

91+2
89.07+4
91.93+2

93.98+0
94.02+0
94.03+0
92.11+2

92.12+2
94.27+0
90.74+4
92.75+2
95.04+0
95.36+0
93.53+2

95.66+0
95.89+0
92+4
96.28+0
98+0
96.33+2
100.45+0
98.59+2
98.93+2
97.4+4
101.73+2
101.53+4
102.27+4
104.07+6

91.51
91.55
91.85
91.9
91.95
92.06

92.06
92.16
92.44
92.94

93
93.07
93.93

93.98
94.02
94.03
94.11

94.12
94.27
94.74
94.75
95.04
95.36
95.53

95.66
95.89
96
96.28
98
98.33
100.45
100.59
100.93
101.4
103.73
105.53
106.27
110.07

298.18
298.73
302.86
303.55
304.23
305.74

305.74
307.12
310.97
317.84

318.67
319.63
331.45

332.14
332.69
332.83
333.93

334.06
336.13
342.59
342.72
346.71
351.11
353.45

355.23
358.4
359.91
363.76
387.4
391.94
421.08
423.01
42768
43414
466.17
490.92
501.09
553.33

295.01
257.59
314.67
263.48
217.04
297.82

175.87
297.82
252.66
224.83

305.72
228.48
293.68

281.6
322.07
396.18
281.47

283.56
359.38
196.92
276.13
322.29
323.84
315.91

330.88
301.81
283.13
377.16
308.29
383.84
348
255.21
322.43
367.29
315.88
418.68
666.23
526.07
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Mathys Maniet
Joel Betti
Matheo Senechault

Gaspard Vincent

CIEment Louveau

Eliot Chouteau

Romain Margerie

Orthez Nautique C.k.
V.p.a. Pont D'arc
Canoe Kayak Club France

Red Star Club Champigny

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Clisson

J.s.p.a. Mayenne
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107.03+6
114.48+10
88.75+50
92.74+52

95.21+50

95.94+58

94.9+250

113.03
124.48
138.75
144.74

145.21

153.94

344.9

594.02

751.43
947.6
1029.9

1036.4

1156.4

3781.5

263.25
494.41
275.69
333.51

295.11

291.51

177.72




